
Thank you for choosing to dine at our restaurant

DUNEDIN

NANKING PALACE 
RESTAURANT



NANKING PALACE 
RESTAURANT

Starter
		  Shrimp Crackers										        
	

Soup
		  Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup								      
		  Wonton Soup										        
		  Hot and Sour Soup										        
		  Vegetarian Soup

Entree
		  Crispy Pork Belly Bao								      
		  Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Sauce					   
		  Battered Scallops with Tartare Sauce					   
		  Sweet and Sour Prawns								      
		  Pan Fried Pork and Prawn Dumplings						    

Seafood
		  Chilli & Salt King Prawns								      
		  Braised Prawns with Cashew Nuts					            
		  Braised Prawns with Selected Vegetables						    
		  Scallops with Mushrooms							     
		  Sweet and Sour Fish								      
		  Lemon Fish
		  Squid with Selected Vegetables								      
		  Chili & Salt Squid							     
		  Mussels & Black Bean Sauce							     
		  Fish with Selected Vegetables
		  Seafood Combination Hot Pot							     
							     
Poultry
		  Lemon Chicken							     
		  Chicken and Cashew Nuts									      
		  Satay Chicken										        
		  Chicken with Selected Vegetables
		  Chilli Chicken					   
		  Palace Crispy Skin Chicken							     
		  Chicken Foo Young Egg
		  Nanking Roast Duck (Half)								     

NO M.S.G. ADDED TO MEALS

Small
25.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

16.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
17.00
15.00

5.00

7.00
8.00
7.00
6.00

12.00
8.50

11.00
10.00
12.00

Large
35.00
25.00
23.00
24.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00 
32.00

23.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
22.00
25.00
22.00
32.00



NANKING PALACE 
RESTAURANT

Pork
		  Sweet and Sour Pork							     
		  Sweet and Sour Wontons								      
		  Spicy Pork Spare Ribs								      
		  BBQ Roast Pork									       
		  Chili & Salt Spare Ribs	
		  Pork and Pinapple							        	            

Beef
		  Beef and Black Bean Sauce							     
		  Beef Curry										        
		  Beef and Mushrooms								      
		  Sichuan Beef			
		  Sizzling Pepper Beef									       
		  Sizzling Beef with Ginger and Spring Onions
		  Beef Mapo Tofu				  

Noodle
		  Chow Mein Deluxe (Chicken, Pork and Mushrooms)					   
		  Chicken / Pork / Beef Chow Mein							    
		  Shrimp Chow Mein									       
		  Chicken / Pork / Beef Fried Noodles							     
		  Stir Fried Noodles									          
		  Singapore Noodles									       

Rice
		  Fried Rice Deluxe (Chicken, Pork and Mushrooms)				  
		  Chicken / Pork / Beef Fried Rice							     
		  Shrimp Fried Rice									       
		  Plain Fried Rice / Steamed Rice							     

Vegetarian
		  Chinese Vegetables (seasonal)						    
		  Stir Fried Assorted Vegetables							     
		  Tofu and Selected Vegetables Hot Pot				     
		  Sweet and Sour Vegetables
		  Extra Cashew Nuts

		  Chinese Tea, Tea or Coffee (per person)        	 3.50
		  BYO Services (per bottle)			          	 5.00

Large
22.00
22.00
22.00
26.00
22.00
21.00

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
24.00
24.00
22.00

21.00
19.00
21.00
21.00
16.00
21.00

21.00
19.00
21.00

15.00 (L)

17.00
14.00
17.00
17.00
8.00

Small
16.00
16.00
16.00
19.00
16.00
15.00

15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00 
17.00
17.00

15.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
15.00

15.00
14.00
15.00

9.00 (M)

13.00
11.00

13.00
6.00

4.00 (S)

All dishes are available with any choice of meats or seafood.
A DIETARY OPTION AVAILABLE



NANKING PALACE 
RESTAURANT

Vegetarian option available
BYO Services (per bottle) $5.00 

Banquet for 2 People		
				    $28.00 per person
	 Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
	
	 Sweet and Sour Pork
	 Chicken and Cashew Nuts
	 Beef and Black Bean Sauce

	 Plain Fried Rice
	
	 Chinese Tea

Banquet for 6 People		
				    $28.00 per person
	 Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
	
	 Sweet and Sour Pork
	 Chicken and Cashew Nuts
	 Beef and Black Bean Sauce
	 Lemon Fish
	 Palace Crispy Skin Chicken
	 Foo Young Egg
	
	 Plain Fried Rice
	
	 Chinese Tea

	

Banquet for 4 People					   
				    $28.00 per person
	 Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
	
	 Sweet and Sour Pork
	 Chicken and Cashew Nuts
	 Beef and Black Bean Sauce
	 Foo Young Egg
	
	 Plain Fried Rice
	
	 Chinese Tea

Banquet for 8 People		
				    $28.00 per person
	 Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
	
	 Sweet and Sour Pork
	 Chicken and Cashew Nuts
	 Beef and Back Bean Sauce
	 Roast Pork with Seasonal Vegetables
	 Palace Crispy Skin Chicken
	 Sweet and Sour Wontons
	 Lemon Fish
	 Foo Young Egg
	
	 Plain Fried Rice
	
	 Chinese Tea
	
	



NANKING PALACE 
RESTAURANT

Deluxe Banquet for 2 People	
				    $38.00 per person
	 Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
	 Deluxe Entree
	
	 Sweet and Sour Pork
	 Chicken and Cashew Nuts
	 Beef and Black Bean Sauce 
		  or Ginger Beef
	
	 Plain Fried Rice
	
	 Dessert
	
	 Chinese Tea

Deluxe Banquet for 6 People	
				    $38.00 per person
	 Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
	 Deluxe Entree
	
	 Sweet and Sour Pork
	 Chicken and Cashew Nuts
	 Beef and Black Bean Sauce 
		  or Ginger Beef
	 Chilli and Salt Pork Spare Ribs 
		  or Chilli and Salt Squid
	 Lemon Fish
	 Palace Crispy Skin Chicken
	
	 Plain Fried Rice
	
	 Dessert
	
	 Chinese Tea
	

Deluxe Banquet for 4 People	
				    $38.00 per person
	 Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
	 Deluxe Entree
	
	 Sweet and Sour Pork
	 Chicken and Cashew Nuts
	 Beef and Black Bean Sauce 
		  or Ginger Beef
	 Chilli and Salt Pork Spare Ribs 
		  or Chilli and Salt Squid
	
	 Plain Fried Rice
	
	 Dessert
	
	 Chinese Tea

Deluxe Banquet for 8 People	
				    $38.00 per person
	 Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
	 Deluxe Entree
	
	 Sweet and Sour Pork
	 Chicken and Cashew Nuts
	 Beef and Black Bean Sauce 
		  or Ginger Beef
	 Chilli and Salt Pork Spare Ribs 
		  or Chilli and Salt Squid
	 Lemon Fish
	 Palace Crispy Skin Chicken
	 Sweet and Sour Wontons
	 Foo Young Egg 
	
	 Plain Fried Rice
	
	 Dessert
	
	 Chinese Tea

Vegetarian option available
BYO Services (per bottle) $5.00 



NANKING PALACE 
RESTAURANT

Childrens Menu

	 Palace Platter 

	 (Fried Rice, Spring Rolls, Noodles, Shrimp Crackers & 

	 Won Tons with Sweet and Sour Sauce)

	 Chicken Nuggets and Chips

	 Hot Dog and Chips

	 Fish Bites and Chips

	 All childrens meals come with a soft drink and ice cream sundae

15.00

13.00

13.00

13.00



NANKING PALACE 
RESTAURANT

Dessert Menu

	 Deep Fried Ice Cream
	 Crispy coated ice cream served with chocolate topping & cream

	 Lychees
	 Succulent Chinese fruit delicacy served with ice cream

	 Pavlova
	 Served with whipped cream, berries and ice cream

	 Cheesecake
	� White Chocolate & Strawberry flavour cheesecake 

served with ice cream & cream

	 Deep Fried Banana
	 Served with ice cream and whipped cream & caramel topping

	 Ice Cream Sundae
	 Choice of Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel topping with cream

	 Berry Parfait
	 Layers of berries and ice cream topped with whipped cream

11.50

10.00

10.50

10.50

11.50

9.50

10.00

Liqueur Coffees
	
	 Double shots of your favourite liqueurs served with whipped 			 
	 cream and a sprinkle of cinnamon 
	
	 Irish (Irish Mist or Baileys)
	 Scottish (Drambuie)
	 Jamaican (Tia Maria)
	 Mexican (Kahlua)

11.00




