

# NANKING PALACE RESTAURANT



Thank you for choosing to dine at our restaurant

Starter	Shrimp Crackers		5.00
Soup	Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup Wonton Soup Hot and Sour Soup Vegetarian Soup		7.00 8.00 7.00 6.00
Entree	Crispy Pork Belly Bao Spring Rolls with Sweet Chilli Sauce Battered Scallops with Tartare Sauce Sweet and Sour Prawns Pan Fried Pork and Prawn Dumplings		12.00 8.50 11.00 10.00 12.00
Seafood	Chilli & Salt King Prawns Braised Prawns with Cashew Nuts Braised Prawns with Selected Vegetables Scallops with Mushrooms Sweet and Sour Fish Lemon Fish Squid with Selected Vegetables Chili & Salt Squid Mussels & Black Bean Sauce Fish with Selected Vegetables Seafood Combination Hot Pot	Small 25.00 18.00 16.00 18.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00	Large 35.00 25.00 23.00 24.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 32.00
Poultry	Lemon Chicken Chicken and Cashew Nuts Satay Chicken Chicken with Selected Vegetables Chilli Chicken Palace Crispy Skin Chicken Chicken Foo Young Egg Nanking Roast Duck (Half)	16.00 16.00 15.00 14.00 15.00 17.00 15.00	23.00 23.00 22.00 21.00 22.00 25.00 22.00 32.00

NO M.S.G. ADDED TO MEALS





				_
Pork	Covered and Cover David		Small	Large
	Sweet and Sour Wentens		16.00	22.00
	Sweet and Sour Wontons		16.00	22.00
	Spicy Pork Spare Ribs		16.00	22.00
	BBQ Roast Pork		19.00	26.00
	Chili & Salt Spare Ribs		16.00	22.00
	Pork and Pinapple		15.00	21.00
Beef				
200.	Beef and Black Bean Sauce		15.00	22.00
	Beef Curry		15.00	22.00
	Beef and Mushrooms		16.00	22.00
	Sichuan Beef		15.00	22.00
	Sizzling Pepper Beef		17.00	24.00
	Sizzling Beef with Ginger and Spring Onio	ns	17.00	24.00
	Beef Mapo Tofu			22.00
	·			
Noodle				
	Chow Mein Deluxe (Chicken, Pork and Mu	ıshrooms)	15.00	21.00
	Chicken / Pork / Beef Chow Mein		14.00	19.00
	Shrimp Chow Mein		15.00	21.00
	Chicken / Pork / Beef Fried Noodles		15.00	21.00
	Stir Fried Noodles		12.00	16.00
	Singapore Noodles		15.00	21.00
Rice				
THOC	Fried Rice Deluxe (Chicken, Pork and Mus	shrooms)	15.00	21.00
	Chicken / Pork / Beef Fried Rice	5111001110)	14.00	19.00
	Shrimp Fried Rice		15.00	21.00
	Plain Fried Rice / Steamed Rice	4.00 (S)	9.00 (M)	15.00 (L)
	Tiam Tilou Tilou Tilou	1.00 (0)	0.00 (141)	10.00 (L)
Vegetarian				
J	Chinese Vegetables (seasonal)		13.00	17.00
	Stir Fried Assorted Vegetables		11.00	14.00
	Tofu and Selected Vegetables Hot Pot			17.00
	Sweet and Sour Vegetables		13.00	17.00
	Extra Cashew Nuts		6.00	8.00
	Chinese Tea, Tea or Coffee (per person)	3.50		
	BYO Services (per bottle)	5.00		
	A DIETARY OPTION AVAIL			

A DIETARY OPTION AVAILABLE All dishes are available with any choice of meats or seafood.





## **Banquet for 2 People**

\$28.00 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Sweet and Sour Pork Chicken and Cashew Nuts Beef and Black Bean Sauce

Plain Fried Rice

Chinese Tea

### **Banquet for 4 People**

\$28.00 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Sweet and Sour Pork Chicken and Cashew Nuts Beef and Black Bean Sauce

Foo Young Egg

Plain Fried Rice

Chinese Tea

## **Banquet for 6 People**

\$28.00 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Sweet and Sour Pork Chicken and Cashew Nuts Beef and Black Bean Sauce

Lemon Fish

Palace Crispy Skin Chicken

Foo Young Egg

Plain Fried Rice

Chinese Tea

## **Banquet for 8 People**

\$28.00 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Sweet and Sour Pork Chicken and Cashew Nuts Beef and Back Bean Sauce

Roast Pork with Seasonal Vegetables

Palace Crispy Skin Chicken Sweet and Sour Wontons

Lemon Fish Foo Young Egg

Plain Fried Rice

Chinese Tea

Vegetarian option available BYO Services (per bottle) \$5.00





## **Deluxe Banquet for 2 People**

\$38.00 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Deluxe Entree

Sweet and Sour Pork
Chicken and Cashew Nuts
Beef and Black Bean Sauce
or Ginger Beef

Plain Fried Rice

Dessert

Chinese Tea

#### **Deluxe Banquet for 4 People**

\$38.00 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Deluxe Entree

Sweet and Sour Pork Chicken and Cashew Nuts Beef and Black Bean Sauce or Ginger Beef

Chilli and Salt Pork Spare Ribs or Chilli and Salt Squid

Plain Fried Rice

Dessert

Chinese Tea

#### **Deluxe Banquet for 6 People**

\$38.00 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Deluxe Entree

Sweet and Sour Pork
Chicken and Cashew Nuts
Beef and Black Bean Sauce
or Ginger Beef
Chilli and Salt Pork Spare Ribs

or Chilli and Salt Squid

Lemon Fish

Palace Crispy Skin Chicken

Plain Fried Rice

Dessert

Chinese Tea

## **Deluxe Banquet for 8 People**

\$38.00 per person

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup

Deluxe Entree

Sweet and Sour Pork
Chicken and Cashew Nuts
Beef and Black Bean Sauce
or Ginger Beef
Chilli and Salt Pork Spare Bit

Chilli and Salt Pork Spare Ribs or Chilli and Salt Squid

Lemon Fish

Palace Crispy Skin Chicken Sweet and Sour Wontons

Foo Young Egg

Plain Fried Rice

Dessert

Chinese Tea

Vegetarian option available BYO Services (per bottle) \$5.00





# **Childrens Menu**

Palace Platter (Fried Rice, Spring Rolls, Noodles, Shrimp Crackers & Won Tons with Sweet and Sour Sauce)	15.00
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	13.00
Hot Dog and Chips	13.00
Fish Bites and Chips	13.00

All childrens meals come with a soft drink and ice cream sundae





## **Dessert Menu Deep Fried Ice Cream** 11.50 Crispy coated ice cream served with chocolate topping & cream Lychees 10.00 Succulent Chinese fruit delicacy served with ice cream Pavlova 10.50 Served with whipped cream, berries and ice cream Cheesecake 10.50 White Chocolate & Strawberry flavour cheesecake served with ice cream & cream **Deep Fried Banana** 11.50 Served with ice cream and whipped cream & caramel topping Ice Cream Sundae 9.50 Choice of Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel topping with cream **Berry Parfait** 10.00 Layers of berries and ice cream topped with whipped cream **Liqueur Coffees** 11.00

Double shots of your favourite liqueurs served with whipped cream and a sprinkle of cinnamon

Irish (Irish Mist or Baileys) Scottish (Drambuie) Jamaican (Tia Maria) Mexican (Kahlua)





